Vinyl

Taco

Taco

Taco

Taco

Taco

Taffy

Taffy

Taffy

Taffy

10 Taffy

11 Taffy

12 Talk Talk

13 Talk Talk

14 Talk Talk

15 Talk Talk

16 Talk Talk

17 Talking Heads
18 Talking Heads
19 Talking Heads
20 Talking Heads
21 Talking Heads
22 Talking Heads
23 Talking Heads
24 Talking Heads
25 Talking Heads
26 Talking Heads
27 Talking Heads
28 Tasha

29 Tasha

30 Tasha

31 Tasha

32 Tasha

33 Tatjana

34 Tatjana

35 Tatjana

36 Taylor Dayne
37 Taylor Dayne
38 Tears For Fears
39 Tears For Fears
40 Tears For Fears
41 Technotronic
42  Technotronic
43 Tension

44 | Thelma Houston
45 Thelma Houston
46 | Thelma Houston
47 Thelma Houston
48  Thelma Houston
49 Thelma Houston
50 Thelma Houston
51 Thelma Houston
52 Third World

53 Third World

54 | Third World

55 Third World

56 Third World

57 Third World

58 | Third World

59 Third World

60 Third World

61 Third World

62 Third World

63 Third World
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After Eight

Let's Face The Music
Swing Classics

Puttin' On The Ritz

Tell Me That You Like It
White & Black

Walk Into The Daylight
Once More

| Love My Radio (Midnight Radio)
Step By Step

If You Feel It

Talk Talk

The Party's Over

It's My Life

The Colour Of Spring
Spirit Of Eden

Talking Heads: 77
More Songs About Buildings And Food
Live On Tour

Fear Of Music

Remain In Light

The Name Of This Band Is Talking Heads
Speaking In Tongues
Stop Making Sense
Little Creatures

True Stories

Naked

You Only You

Don't Let Go

Daddy Joe

It's No Secret

My Turn

Baby Love

Chica Cubana

Awaka Boy

Tell It To My Heart
Can't Fight Fate

The Hurting

Songs From The Big Chair
The Seeds Of Love
Pump Up The Jam

Trip On This - Remix Album
My Dream

Any Way You Like It
The Devil In Me

Ready To Roll

Ride To The Rainbow
Breakwater Cat

Never Gonna Be Another One
Thelma Houston
Qualifying Heat

Third World

96° In The Shade
Journey To Addis

The Story's Been Told
Arise In Harmony
Prisoner In The Street
Rock The World

You've Got The Power
All The Way Strong
Sense Of Purpose

Hold On To Love
Serious Business

1982
1984
1985
1986
1986
1982
1984
1985
1985
1987
1988
1982
1982
1984
1986
1988
1977
1978
1979
1979
1980
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1988
0000
1986
1987
1988
1989
1987
1988
1988
1987
1989
1983
1985
1989
1989
1990
1986
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1983
1984
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1980
1981
1982
1983
1985
1987
1989




64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Thompson Twins
Thompson Twins
Thompson Twins
Thompson Twins
Thompson Twins
Thompson Twins
Thompson Twins
Thompson Twins
Thompson Twins
Tiffany

Tiffany

Tiffany

Time

Timex Social Club
Tina Charles
Tina Charles
Tina Charles
Tina Charles
Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

Tina Turner

TKA

TKA

Tom Hooker
Tom Hooker
Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Tom Jones

Tom Tom Club
Tom Tom Club
Tom Tom Club
Tone Loc

Toni Basil

Toni Basil

Tony Esposito
Tony Esposito
Tony Esposito
Tony Esposito
Tony Esposito
Tony Esposito
Tony Esposito
Tony Esposito
Tony Esposito
Topo & Roby
Topo & Roby
Torrevado
Torrevado

Toto

Toto

Toto

Toto

Toto

Toto

Toto

Toto

Toto Cutugno
Toto Cutugno
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A Product Of...

Set

In The Name Of Love
Side Kicks

Quick Step & Side Kick
Into The Gap

Here's To Future Days
Close To The Bone

Big Trash

Tiffany

Hold An Old Friend's Hand
New Inside

Prime Time

Vicious Rumors

| Love To Love

Dance Little Lady

Heart 'N' Soul

Just One Smile

Tina Turns The Country On
Acid Queen

Rough

Love Explosion

Tina Turner

Private Dancer

Break Every Rule

Tina Live In Europe
Foreign Affair

Scars Of Love

Louder Than Love

Only One

Bad Reputation

The World Of Tom Jones
Die GroRRen Erfolge

It's Not Unusual

Tom Jones

16 Love Songs

After Dark

Tom Tom Club

Close To The Bone
Boom Boom Chi Boom Boom
L?c'ed After Dark

Word Of Mouth

Toni Basil

Toni Esposito
Processione Sul Mare
Gente Distratta

La Banda Del Sole
Incontro Con

Tamburo

Il Grande Esploratore

As Tu As

Tony Esposito

Under The Ice

Set On Fire

Give Me Your Heart Tonight
Living In The Shuttle
Toto

Hydra

Turn Back

Toto IV

Dune: Original Motion Picture Soundtrack
Isolation

Fahrenheit

The Seventh One
Innamorata, Innamorato, Innamorati
La Mia Musica

1981
1982
1982
1983
1983
1984
1985
1987
1989
1987
1988
1990
1984
1986
1976
1976
1977
1980
1974
1975
1978
1979
1983
1984
1986
1988
1989
1987
1990
1986
1988
1976
1980
1982
1982
1983
1989
1981
1983
1989
1989
1981
1984
1974
1976
1977
1978
1978
1982
1984
1986
1987
1984
1988
1986
1988
1978
1979
1981
1982
1984
1984
1986
1988
1980
1981



130 Toto Cutugno

L'ltaliano

1983

131 Toto Cutugno Per Amore O Per Gioco 1985
132 Toto Cutugno Mediterraneo 1987
133 Tracy Spencer Tracy 1987
134 Trans X Message On The Radio 1983
135 Trans X Living On Video 1986
136 Trans X On My Own 1988
137 Trillion Step By Step 1984
138 Trillion Belgian Girl 1985
139 Trillion Canta Con Migo 1986
140 Trillion Read Me Girl 1987
141 Trio Trio 1981
142 Trio Trio And Error 1983
143 Trio Bye Bye 1983
144 Trio Whats The Password 1985
145 Twilight Star 1986
146 Two Of Us Twice As Nice 1985
147 Two Of Us Inside Out 1988
CD
1 Taco Taco 1987
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